

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SAURABH PARTAP SINGH LALER

Criminal Appeal No(s). 96/2020

JITENDRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-03-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR
Mr. Nishant Verma, Adv.
Mr. Shreyash Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Records have been received.

Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before
the Hon'ble Court, under the rules.

In the meantime, appearing parties may file additional
documents, if any.

SAURABH PARTAP SINGH LALER
Registrar